

HIGH HOPES

Sis and Lytt Gould Society

STATEMENT OF INTENT

Philanthropy has ensured that High Hopes Therapeutic Riding delivers on our mission to transform lives through horse and human interactions. We welcome you to join other donors and ensure our bright future by including High Hopes in your estate plans and becoming a member of the *Sis and Lytt Gould Society*.

The *Sis and Lytt Gould Society* celebrates thoughtful benefactors who have made a planned gift. A planned gift is a wonderful way to create an enduring legacy and make an investment in the future of High Hopes.

If you have made a provision for a deferred gift to High Hopes Therapeutic Riding, Inc., or would like more information, please complete this form and return it to Claire Gadrow, Chief Philanthropy Officer, High Hopes, 36 Town Woods Road, Old Lyme, CT 06371. Email: cgadrow@highopestr.org

Name (s)		
Address		
City	State	
Preferred Phone	_ Email	
I/We have made the following provision for a gift:		
Bequest		Retirement Plan Designation, QCD
Charitable Trust		Charitable Gift Annuity
Life Insurance		Donor Advised Fund (DAF)
High Hopes is authorized to publicly recognizes the follo	wing name(s) as n	nembers of the Sis and Lytt Gould Society: